
              

 
 

BOARD MEETING DATES  
 SEPTEMBER, 2016 TO JUNE, 2017 

SEPTEMBER, 2017 
Tuesday, September 6, 2016   Regular meeting 
Monday, September 19, 2016   Regular meeting   

 
OCTOBER, 2016 

Monday, October 3, 2016   Regular meeting 
Monday, October 17, 2016   Regular meeting   

 
NOVEMBER, 2016 

Monday, November 7, 2016   Regular meeting/Organizational Meeting 
Monday, November 21, 2016   Regular meeting   
   

 
DECEMBER, 2016 
 Monday, December 5, 2016   Regular meeting    

Monday, December 12, 2016   Regular meeting  
  
 
JANUARY, 2017 

Monday, January 9, 2017   Regular meeting 
Monday, January 23, 2017   Regular meeting/Annual Meeting 

 
FEBRUARY, 2017 
 Monday, February 6, 2017   Regular meeting   

Monday, February 27, 2017   Regular meeting  

     
MARCH, 2017 
 Monday, March 13, 2017   Regular meeting   

 
APRIL, 2017 
 Monday, April 3, 2017    Regular meeting   

Monday, April 24, 2017    Regular meeting   
 
MAY, 2017 
 Monday, May 1, 2017    Regular meeting   

Monday, May 15, 2017    Regular meeting   
  
JUNE, 2017 
 Monday, June 5, 2017    Regular meeting   

Monday, June 19, 2017    Regular meeting  
Note:  Recognition Event – Tuesday, June 13, 2017 
 


